Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 23
17/11/2024 - 15:38

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
13 - 14 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Nika
TORBAI, Lena
RATKOVIC, Andrea
ANDRIC, Iskra
SALKOVIC, Nika

arwbd

15 - 16 godina

STANCIC, Teodora
BALINT, Minja
RODIONOVA, Anja
CVIJETICANIN, Mina
SRDANOV, Jovana
MARIC, Ana
PLAZOVIC, Sara
RKMAN, Sara

©ONOoOGOA~WDNE

17 - 18 godina

DELIC, Sara
HUSARIK, Dagmar
MARKOQVIC, Iva
DRK, Lena
MAKSOVIC, Tijana
STOEV, Dunja

oukrwbNE

15 - 18 godina

1. STANCIC, Teodora
2. DELIC, Sara

3. BALINT, Minja

4. RODIONOVA, Anja
5. CVIJETICANIN, Mina
6. HUSARIK, Dagmar
7. MARKOVIC, lva
8. DRK, Lena

9. MAKSOVIC, Tijana
10. SRDANOV, Jovana
11. STOEV, Dunja
12. MARIC, Ana

13. PLAZOVIC, Sara
14. RKMAN, Sara

G.R.

10 Polet Sombor

11  Spartak Subotica
11  Dinamo Pandevo
11 Olimp

11 Olimp

08 Velika Kikinda

09 Velika Kikinda

08  Novi Sad

09  Novi Sad

09  Swim Star

08 Velika Kikinda

08  Sremska Mitrovica
09 Polet Sombor

07  Proleter

06 Dinamo Pancevo
06  Novi Sad

07 NoviSad

06  Novi Sad

07 PK Sparta

08 Velika Kikinda

07  Proleter

09 Velika Kikinda
08 NoviSad

09  Novi Sad

06 Dinamo Pancevo
06  Novi Sad

07 NoviSad

06  Novi Sad

09  Swim Star

07 PK Sparta

08 Velika Kikinda

08 Sremska Mitrovica
09 Polet Sombor

Vreme Bodova

30.97
31.08
33.11
39.32
46.58

29.99
31.02
31.81
32.05
34.48
38.32
38.95
40.83

30.76
33.02
33.09
33.23
34.30
35.64

29.99
30.76
31.02
31.81
32.05
33.02
33.09
33.23
34.30
34.48
35.64
38.32
38.95
40.83

487
482
399
238
143

537
485
450
440
353
257
245
212

497
402
399
394
359
320

537
497
485
450
440
402
399
394
359
353
320
257
245
212

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024

Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 23, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno

STANCIC, Teodora
BLITVA, Sara
DELIC, Sara
RADJENOVIC, Nika
BALINT, Minja
TORBAI, Lena
RODIONOVA, Anja
CVIJETICANIN, Mina
HUSARIK, Dagmar
MARKOQVIC, Iva
RATKOVIC, Andrea
DRK, Lena
MAKSOVIC, Tijana
SRDANOV, Jovana
STOEV, Dunja
MARIC, Ana
PLAZOVIC, Sara
ANDRIC, Iskra
RKMAN, Sara
SALKOVIC, Nika

08
05
07
10
09
11
08
09
06
06
11
07
06
09
07
08
08
11
09
11

Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina
Proleter

Polet Sombor
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Dinamo Pancevo
Novi Sad

Dinamo Pancevo
Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Swim Star

PK Sparta
Velika Kikinda
Sremska Mitrovica
Olimp

Polet Sombor
Olimp

2999 537
30.52 509
30.76 497
30.97 487
31.02 485
31.08 482
3181 450
32.05 440
33.02 402
33.09 399
33.11 399
3323 394
3430 359
34.48 353
35.64 320
3832 257
38.95 245
39.32 238
40.83 212
46.58 143

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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